

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE SIDE

CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 3430 OF 2013

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. Sandip Phatak i/by Mr. S. B. Deshimukh for petitioners.
Mr. H. J. Dedhia, APP for State.

CORAM : P. V. HARDAS AND
SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, JJ.

DATE : JUNE 24, 2014.

P.C.:

Learned APP seeks a week's time for obtaining instructions in respect of completion of the investigation. It appears that respondent no.6 has been duly served and none appears on behalf of the respondent no.6.

Stand over to 1/7/2014

(ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI,J.)

(P.V. HARDAS, J.)