

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE SIDE
CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 3430 OF 2013

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. A. V. Anturkar, Senior Counsel a/w Mr. Sandeep Phatak
i/by Mr. Sugandh Deshmukh for petitioners.
Mr. H. J. Dedhia, APP for State.
Mr. V. V. Purwant for respondent no.6.

CORAM : P. V. HARDAS AND
SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, JJ.

DATE : OCTOBER 01, 2014.

P.C.:

Mr. Anturkar, learned Senior Counsel for the
petitioners, makes an oral motion for grant of leave to
amend the petition.

Leave granted. Amendment to be carried out
within four weeks from today.

Copies of the amended petition be placed on
record. Copies of the amended petition be also served on
the learned counsel representing the respondents.

Stand over for four weeks.

(ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI,J.)

(P.V. HARDAS, J.)