

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE SIDE

CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 3430 OF 2013

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. Sandeep Pathak i/by Mr. Sugandh B. Deshmukh for
petitioners.

Mr. Viresh V. Purwant for respondent no.6.

Mr. H. J. Dedhia, APP for State.

CORAM : P. V. HARDAS AND
DR. SHALINI PHANSALKAR-JOSHI, JJ.

DATE : JANUARY 12, 2015.

P.C.:

At the request of Mr. Purwant, learned counsel for
respondent no.6, stand over for three weeks for filing
affidavit-in-reply.

(DR.SHALINI PHANSALKAR-JOSHI,J.) (P.V. HARDAS, J.)